RFFM8228P
Wi-Fi Front End Module
ADVANCE
D
ADVANCED
QPF8248 Data Sheet REV C  | Subject to change without notice
1 of 7 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview

 Customer Premise Equipment
 Internet of Things
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RFFM8228PSB Sample bag with 5  pieces
RFFM8228PSQ Sample bag with 25  pieces
RFFM8228PSR 7” reel with 100  pieces
RFFM8228PTR7 7” reel with 2,500  pieces
RFFM8228PTR13 13” reel with 10,000 pieces
RFFM8228PPCK410 Assembled Evaluation Board + 5 pcs
RFFM8228P
Wi-Fi Front End Module
QPF8248 Data Sheet REV C  | Subject to change without notice 2 of 7 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings